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KZHANSH

Installation

CZ Montaz FR Installation IT Montaggio RO Instalare
DE Montage GR ZuvappuoAdynon NL Installatie SK Instalacia
ES Montaje HU Szerelés PT Instrucdes
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Installation

CZ Montaz FR Installation IT Montaggio RO Instalare
DE Montage GR ZuvappuoAdynon NL Installatie SK Instalacia
ES Montaje HU Szerelés PT Instrucdes
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Installation

CZ Montaz
DE Montage
ES Montaje
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FR Installation
GR ZuvappoAdéynon
HU Szerelés

KYHANSA

IT Montaggio RO Instalare
NL Installatie SK Instalacia
PT Instrucbes

R >30mm
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Installation

CZ Montaz FR Installation IT Montaggio RO Instalare
DE Montage GR ZuvappoAéynon NL Installatie SK Instalacia
ES Montaje HU Szerelés PT Instrucdes

DB

S

Operation

CZ Funkce FR Utilisation IT Funzionamento RO Functionare
DE Funktion GR Aermoupyia NL Bediening SK Prevadzka
ES Servicio HU Uzemeltetés PT Funcionamento
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Changing the cartridge

CZ Vyména kartuse

DE Wechsel der Patrone

ES Montaje del cartucho

FR Montage et démontage de la cartouche
GR AvTIKOTAOTOON TOU GTOIXEIOU

HU A patron cseréje

KZHANSH

IT Montaggio della cartuccia

NL Vervangen van het keramische binnenwerk
PT Substituicao do cartucho

RO Tnlocuirea cartusului

SK Vymena kartuse
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Cleaning the faucet

Cz Cisténi baterie GR KaBapiop6g tou Bpuon PT Limpeza da torneira

DE Reinigung der Armatur HU Takaritas a csapot RO Curatire

ES Limpieza de la griferia IT Pulizia della rubinetteria SK Cistenie vodovodnej batérie
FR Nettoyage du robinet NL Reinigen van de kraan

ALCOHOL
Cleaning/changing the aerator
Cz Cisténi/Vyména perlatoru HU Az aerator tisztitasa/cseréje
DE Reinigung/Wechseln des Luftsprudlers IT Pulizia/Sostituzione dell’aereatore
DK Rensning/Udskiftning af perlator NL Reinigen/veranderen van de perlator
ES Limpieza/Cambiar el aireador PT Limpar/substituir o arejador
FR Nettoyage/Changement de I'aérateur RO Curatarea / schimbarea aeratorului
GR KaBapiopdg/alhayr) agpioTipa SK Cistenie/Vymena perlatora
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i
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KZHANSH

Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily FR Piéces détachées IT Pezzi di ricambio RO Piese de schimb
DE Ersatzteile GR AvtaAAGKTIKG NL Reserve-onderdelen SK Nahradné diely
ES Piezas de recambio HU Alkatrészek PT Pecas de reposicao

5188 2283, 5183 2283, 5188 2283 0037

59 914 637
59 913 762
59 904 755
59 914 638
59 913 958
59913 914
59 914 645
59 913 366
9 59913371
10 59 914 468
10 59 914 639 (5188 2283 0037)

O NOOOAWN--

5189 2283, 5189 2283 34, 5192 2283,
5192 2283 0037

59 914 640
59 914 641 (5189 2283 34)
59 913 762
59 914 642 (5189 2283 34)
59 904 755
59 914 638
59 914 643 (5189 2283 34)
59 913 958
59 913 914
59 914 645
59 914 646 (5189 2283 34)
59 913 366
9 59913653
10 59 914 474
11 59 914 475
12 59 914 467 12
12 59 914 644 (5192 2283 0037)
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Spare parts

CZ Nahradni dily FR Piéces détachées  IT Pezzi di ricambio RO Piese de schimb
DE Ersatzteile GR AvTOAGKTIKG NL Reserve-onderdelen SK Nahradné diely
ES Piezas de recambio HU Alkatrészek PT Pecas de reposicao

5198 3283

59 914 640
59913 762
59 904 755
59 914 638
59 913 958
59913 914
59913 370
59 913 366
59 913 653
10 59914 474
11 59914 475
12 59 914 467
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Oras Group is a powerful European provider of sanitary fittings: the mar-
ket leader in the Nordics and a leading company in Continental Europe.
The company's mission is to make the use of water easy and sustainable
and its vision is to become the European leader of advanced sanitary
fittings. Oras Group has two strong brands, Oras and Hansa.

The head office of the Group is located in Rauma, Finland, and the Group
has four manufacturing sites: Burglengenfeld (Germany), Kralovice (Czech
Republic), Olesno (Poland) and Rauma (Finland). Oras Group employs
approximately 1400 people in twenty countries. Oras Group is owned by
Oras Invest, a family company and an industrial owner.

HANSA Armaturen GmbH
P. 0. BOX 8102 40
D-70519 Stuttgart

Sigmaringer Strasse 107
D-70567 Stuttgart

Tel.: +49 71116 140
Fax: +49 711 16 14 368
info@hansa.de

www.hansa.com

HANSAH
a member of ©IESYIOUD
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